
Chart Collection
for Morning Briefing

Yardeni Research, Inc.

February 10, 2021

Dr. Edward Yardeni
516-972-7683

eyardeni@yardeni.com

Mali Quintana
480-664-1333

aquintana@yardeni.com

Please visit our sites at
www.yardeni.com
blog.yardeni.com

thinking outside the box



2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

YRI EARNED INCOME PROXY* vs
PRIVATE WAGES & SALARIES IN PERSONAL INCOME

(trillion dollars, saar, ratio scale)

Jan

Dec

Private Wages & Salaries
in Personal Income
YRI Earned Income Proxy*

* Aggregate weekly hours times average hourly earnings of total private industries times 52.
Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics and Bureau of Economic Analysis.
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Figure 1.
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YRI EARNED INCOME PROXY vs
PRIVATE WAGES & SALARIES IN PERSONAL INCOME

(yearly percent change)

Jan

Dec

YRI Earned Income Proxy* (0.6)
Private Wages & Salaries (3.2)

* Aggregate weekly hours times average hourly earnings of total private industries times 52.
Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics and Bureau of Economic Analysis.
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Figure 2.
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HOURLY COMPENSATION & AVERAGE HOURLY EARNINGS
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Hourly Compensation: Nonfarm Business

AHE: Production & Nonsupervisory Workers

AHE: Total Private

 

 

 

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.

Figure 3.
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PAYROLL TAXES

(trillion dollars, ratio scale)
Dec

Payroll Taxes
In Personal Income*
(saar) (1.5)
Federal Tax Receipts**
(12-month sum)  (1.3)
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* Includes state and local taxes.
** Employment and general retirement, unemployment insurance, and other retirement.

Note: Shaded areas denote recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis and US Treasury.

Figure 4.
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INCOME TAXES
(trillion dollars, ratio scale)

Dec

Individual Income Taxes
In Personal Income*
(saar) (2.2)
Federal Tax Receipts
(12-month sum) (1.6)
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* Includes state and local taxes.
Note: Shaded areas denote recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis and US Treasury.

Figure 5.

74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 92 94 96 98 00 02 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
80

90

100

110

120

80

90

100

110

120

NFIB SMALL BUSINESS SURVEY: OPTIMISM INDEX
(1986=100, sa)

Jan

Monthly data* (95.0)

* First month of every quarter from 1974 to 1986, then monthly.
Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: National Federation of Independent Business.
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Figure 6.
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MOST IMPORTANT PROBLEMS SMALL BUSINESSES FACE
(percent, 6-ma)

Jan

Poor Sales
Taxes
Government Regulation
Financial & Interest
Rates

Source: National Federation of Independent Business.
Note: Shaded areas denote recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
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Figure 7.
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NFIB SMALL BUSINESS SURVEY: JOB OPENINGS & HIRING PLANS

Jan

Percent with few or no qualified
applicants for job openings (46.0)
Percent with job openings* (33.0)
Net percent increasing hiring over next 3 months* (17.0)

Source: National Federation of Independent Business.
Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.

* First month of every quarter from 1974 to 1986, then monthly.
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Figure 8.
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TOTAL JOB OPENINGS & UNEMPLOYED
(millions, sa)

Dec

Jop Openings (6.6)
Unemployed (10.1)

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 9.

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL UNEMPLOYED AS A RATIO OF JOB OPENINGS
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 10.
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QUITS
(millions, sa)
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 11.
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QUITS RATES BY INDUSTRY
(percent, sa)

Dec

Total Private (2.6)
Construction (2.5)
Manufacturing (1.9)
Trade, Transporation, & Utilities (2.8)
Professional & Business Services (2.9)
Education & Health Services (2.0)
Leisure & Hospitality (4.9)

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 12.
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